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Anlage VR-Talentiade U10 MC 1

Am Allmendsee, 88451 Dettingen MF: Jakub Raach; T 07354 2921
azeb.raach@raachsolar.com

Sportwart/in

Sterna, Bernd Ra. Name (Nat.)

T 015120735402 bernd.sterna@outlook.com Raach, Jakub

Raach, Marc

Hogerle, Theo

Goppel, Tamara

Ziller, Felix

Munz, Magdalena

Rock de Yanez, Maria

Baur, Marlen

Jugendwart/in
Lauterwein, Julia
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
11405877
11405876
11408947
21503717
11505983
21503718
21503716
21506327

DR Info

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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